PRDW20210000095

PRDW20210000095

PRDW20210000141

PRDW20210000864

PRDW20210001030

PRDW20210001118

PRDW20210001120

4242000015010620000

4242000015010620000

4242000003014970000

4242000003015300000

4242000015186130000

4242000002137510000

4242000002139030000

PLAN 16M53 LOT 62

PLAN 16M53 LOT 62

PLAN 16M69 LOT 97

PLAN 16M69 LOT 130

PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL
1 UNIT
13

PLAN 16M86 LOT 41

Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - September 2022

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address |Construction Type m Date Occupancy w
Issued

109 PHEASANT RUN

109 PHEASANT RUN

120 STILLWATER CRES

119 STILLWATER CRES

157 SCHOONERS LANE

129 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 43 137 BLACK WILLOW

RP 16R11600 PART 16

CRES

120 STILLWATER CRES -
LOT 97

157 SCHOONERS LANE -
LOT 188

129 BLACK WILLOW

CRES - LOT 41

137 BLACK WILLOW

CRES - LOT 43 R

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -

Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single
attached home

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/21/2022

09/15/2022

09/26/2022

09/06/2022

09/01/2022



Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - September 2022

PRDW20210001124

PRDW20210001124

PRDW20210001356

PRDW20210001357

PRDW20210001358

PRDW20210001359

Total

4242000002137490000

4242000002137490000

4242000002137280000

4242000002137960000

4242000002137270000

4242000002137940000

PLAN 16M86 LOT 39

PLAN 16M86 LOT 39

PLAN 16M86 LOT 18

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 18
RP16R11600 PART 4

PLAN 16M86 LOT 17

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 17
RP16R11600 PART 2

125 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

125 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

136 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

134 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

140 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

138 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

125 BLACK WILLOW
CRES. - LOT 39

125 BLACK WILLOW
CRES. - LOT 39

136 BLACK WILLOW
CRES - LOT 18L

134 BLACK WILLOW
CRES - LOT 18R

140 BLACK WILLOW
CRES - LOT 17L

138 BLACK WILLOW
CRES - LOT 17R

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

09/21/2022

09/21/2022

09/16/2022

09/15/2022

13



